PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.048.55-56

RAPID PANTS

RAPID PANTS, Arbeitshosen, Olive
0.956 kg

1.07286 kg

286

14/1

0.395 mx0.305 mx0.6 m
15.02004 kg
3473832308441
620342350000

11

Produktspezifikation



